Releases - September 15, 2023

DOC # LastName First Name Middle Name Type of Release

188658
329881
268295
280985
175137
300719
326479
327328
312664
325992
323388
329884
321800
330536

Jones
Warther
Parker
Collins
Johnson
House
Barnes
Green
Freeman
Dengel
Grubb
Baker
Castle
Pratt

Jairobi
Elizabeth
Daniel
Amber
Michael
Louis
Victor
James
Theodore
Collin
Adam
Sherri
Brendan
Corearial

Gene

June

Scott
Christopher
A

Louise
Colby

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum/Detainer

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - Out Of State
Discharged - Minimum/Detainer
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum/Detainer

Released From

Little Sandy Corr. Complex
Ballard County Detention Center
Shelby County Detention Center
Bullitt County Detention Center
Southeast State Corr. Complex

Louisville Metro Department of Corrections

Logan County Detention Center
Clay County Detention Center
Northpoint Training Center

Taylor County Detention Center
Eastern KY Corr. Complex

Laurel County Detention Center
Northpoint Training Center
Madison County Detention Center

Highest Felony Class
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



