DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
188658 Jones	Jairobi	Gene	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Little Sandy Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
329881 Warther	Elizabeth		Shock Probation Began - In State	Ballard County Detention Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
268295 Parker	Daniel		Discharged - Minimum/Detainer	Shelby County Detention Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
280985 Collins	Amber	June	Shock Probation Began - In State	Bullitt County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
175137 Johnson	Michael	Scott	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Southeast State Corr. Complex	Class B (10 - 20 years)
300719 House	Louis		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Louisville Metro Department of Corrections	Class C (5 - 10 years)
326479 Barnes	Victor		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Logan County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
327328 Green	James	Christopher	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Clay County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
312664 Freeman	Theodore		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - Out Of State	Northpoint Training Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
325992 Dengel	Collin	Α	Discharged - Minimum/Detainer	Taylor County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
323388 Grubb	Adam		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
329884 Baker	Sherri	Louise	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Laurel County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
321800 Castle	Brendan	Colby	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Northpoint Training Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
330536 Pratt	Corearial		Discharged - Minimum/Detainer	Madison County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)